E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://eightron.co.jp/English
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan      TEL (81) 6-6310-6880 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
English
Food Grade Hose Special, oil-proof plasticizer leads to the improvement in durability
Model
Number
Inch

Packing Dimension
Packing
Diameter（D) Height（H) Weight/roll
mm at 20℃ at 70℃ mm ℃ m kg/roll cm cm kg/roll
E-SF-6 1/4 6× 11
0～ 1.0
0～ 0.6
35
0～ 70
100 8.55
Clear Film
Wrapping
51 12 8.55
E-SF-8   5/16 8× 13.5 50 100 11.89 51 19 11.89
E-SF-9 3/8 9 × 15 55 100 14.48 54 19 14.48
E-SF-10  13/32 10× 16
0～ 0.5
60 100 15.69 55 19 15.69
E-SF-12 1/2 12× 18 70 100 18.11 62 19 18.11
E-SF-15 5/8 15× 22 80 50 13.03 54 19 13.03
E-SF-19 3/4 19× 26
0～ 0.4
115 50 15.84 62 22 15.84
E-SF-25 1      25 × 33 150 50 23.34 82 22 23.34
E-SF-32 1 1/4 32× 41
0～ 0.5 0～ 0.3
190 40 26.43 95 28 26.43
E-SF-38 1 1/2 38× 50 230 40 42.49 98 32 42.49
E-SF-50 2      50 × 63 0～ 0.3 0～ 0.2 300 40 59.10 127 31 59.10
SUNFOODS HOSE
[Model Number: E-SF-(I.D.)]
〔Packing Dimension〕
Standard・Packing Information